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(A) (B)Li
ne

 N
o.

Census
product

code

Millions
Thou-
sands Dollars

(E)
581 584

PRODUCTS AND SERVICES OF THIS ESTABLISHMENT DURING 1997

Value, f.o.b. plant

The products and services listed below are those that are generally made in your
industry. Please review the entire list before completing the inquiry. If you make
products that are not prelisted, describe and report each product separately in the
"All other products...," lines 18–23. PLEASE DO NOT COMBINE PRODUCT LINES.
REASONABLE ESTIMATES ARE ACCEPTABLE.

Name of person to contact regarding this report (Print or type)

Item 22. CERTIFICATION – This report is substantially accurate and has been prepared in accordance with instructions.

Telephone

Period covered
by this report
Signature of authorized personArea code Number Extension

TO: Year

Date
667 1

2

Please photocopy this form for your records

Mo.YearMo.FROM:

Products shipped and
other receipts

667

Item 18B.

Items 19–21 – Not applicable to this report

TOTAL value of shipments and other receipts 
Sum of lines 1–26, column (E)

ALL OTHER
PRODUCTS
MADE IN THIS
ESTABLISH
MENT

Describe and report separately each product with a sales value of $50,000 or 
more which cannot be assigned to one of the lines above. For all remaining
products, write "Other" and report a single total value.

93000 00 8

99980 00 5

99989 00 6

77000 00 8 $

CONTRACT WORK (Receipts for work done for others on their own materials other than those
services listed on lines 1–17 above)

MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS (Including repair work and sale of scrap)

RESALES (Items bought and sold without further processing)

REMARKS – Please use this space for any explanations that may be essential in understanding your reported data.

18

26

34

42

59

67

Form MC-3477

$Electroplating, plating, polishing, and anodizing

Heat treating of metal (heat treating, pickling, annealing, brazing, shot peening, tempering, etc.)

Electronic engraving (excluding metal nameplates)

Photochemical etching (including machining; excluding metal nameplates)

Etching and engraving nameplates

Engraving and etching on precious metal jewelry

Engraving and etching on silver and plated ware

Engraving and etching on costume jewelry

Other engraving and etching, except jewelry

Galvanizing and other hot dip coating of fabricated articles

Coil coating

Liquid spray coating (including electrostatic coating)

Powder coating (including electrostatic and fluidized bed)

All other (including curtain coating and wash coating)

Inorganic coatings (including porcelain)

Screen printed

Offset (lithographic)

ETCHING,
ENGRAVING,
COATING, AND
ALLIED SERVICES
(34790)

ORGANIC
COATINGS,
ENAMELS, AND
LACQUERS
(Including alkyds,
vinyls, acrylics
and plastisols)

PRINTING ON
METAL

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

34710 00 4

33980 004

34790 10 5

34790 11 3

34790 13 9

34790 22 0

34790 24 6

34790 26 1

34790 28 7

34790 31 1

34790 61 8

34790 73 3

34790 75 8

34790 81 6

34790 77 4

27598 27 5

27526 77 1

Item 18A – Not applicable to this report


