Form MC-3477 Page 2										
Item 18A – Not applicable to this report										
Item 18B. PRODUCTS AND SERVICES OF THIS ESTABLISHMENT DURING 1997										
	The products and services listed below are those that are generally made in your industry. Please review the entire list before completing the inquiry. If you make products that are not prelisted, describe and report each product separately in the "All other products," lines 18–23. PLEASE DO NOT COMBINE PRODUCT LINES. REASONABLE ESTIMATES ARE ACCEPTABLE.					Canada	Products shipped and other receipts			
						e ne	Census product code		f.o.b. plant (E)	
Line No.						581	584	Thou-		
Lin	(A)						(B)	Millions	sands Do	ollars
1	Electroplating, plating, polishing, and anodizing						34710 00 4	\$		
2	Heat treating of m	tal (heat treating, pickling, annealing, brazing, shot peening, tempering, etc.)					33980 004			
3	ETCHING, ENGRAVING,	Electronic engraving (excluding metal nameplates)					34790 10 5			
	COATING, AND									
4	(34790)	Photochemical etching (including machining; excluding metal nameplates)					34790 11 3			
5		Etching and engraving nameplates					34790 13 9			
6		Engraving and etching on precious metal jewelry					34790 22 0			
7		Engraving and etching on silver and plated ware					34790 24 6			
8		Engraving and etching on costume jewelry					34790 26 1			
9		Other engraving and etching, except jewelry					34790 28 7			
10			other hot dip co	ating of fabricated	articles		34790 31 1			
11		ORGANIC COATINGS, ENAMELS, AND	Coil coating				34790 61 8			
12		LACQUERS (Including alkyds vinyls, acrylics	, Liquid spray o	coating (including e	electrostatic coating	)	34790 73 3			
13		and plastisols)	Powder coatir	ng (including electr	ostatic and fluidized	d bed)	34790 75 8			
14			All other (incl	uding curtain coati	ng and wash coatin	ig)	34790 81 6			
15		Inorganic coatings (including porcelain)					34790 77 4			
16	PRINTING ON METAL Screen printed						27598 27 5			
17		Offset (lithograp)	hic)	c)			27526 77 1			
	ALL OTHER PRODUCTS MADE IN THIS	Describe and report separately each product with a sales value of \$50,000 or more which cannot be assigned to one of the lines above. For all remaining products, write "Other" and report a single total value.								
	ESTABLISH MENT	producis, while other and report a single total value.					18			
18							26			
19							34			
20							42			
21										
22							59		!	
23							67			
24	CONTRACT WORK (Receipts for work done for others on their own materials other than those						93000 00 8			
	MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS (Including repair work and sale of scrap)						99980 00 5			
	<b>6</b> RESALES (Items bought and sold without further processing)						99989 00 6			
27	TOTAL value of shipments and other receipts							\$		
27   Sum of lines 1–26, column (E)   77000 00 8   \$     Items 19–21 – Not applicable to this report   77000 00 8   \$										
REMARKS – Please use this space for any explanations that may be essential in understanding your reported data.										
Item 22. CERTIFICATION – This report is substantially accurate and has been prepared in accordance with instructions.   Name of person to contact regarding this report ( <i>Print or type</i> )   Period covered FROM: Mo. Year   Year TO: Mo. Year										
667 1 by this report									U. Yea	11
Т	Area c elephone 2	code Number		Extension	Signature of autho	orized person		Date		

Please photocopy this form for your records